Specifications
Mini-300 Orbital-Genie Mini-300 Orbital-Genie Mini-300 Orbital-Genie
Ratcheting Clamps Flask Clamps Adhering Mat
Speed (RPM) 35-300 RPM
Orbit 19mm
Weight 10.25 Kg (22.6 lbs.)
Dimensions 350 x 350mm (14 x 14in)
Platform 305 x 305 mm (12 x 12in)
Platform Weight Capacity 3 Kg (6.6 lbs)
Markings CE
*Not for use in CO2 incubators
Mini Orbital-Genie Ordering Information
�
-
Catalog No.
Voltage & Plug Mini-300 Orbital-Genie Mini-300 Orbital-Genie Mini-300 Orbital-Genie
configuration Ratcheting Clamps Flask Clamps Adhering Mat
120V - U.S Standard SI-M1500 SI-M1600 SI-M1700
230V - No Plug SI-M1501 SI-M1601 SI-M1701
230V - European Plug SI-M1502 SI-M1602 SI-M1702
230V - British Plug SI-M1503 SI-M1603 SI-M1703
230V - Swiss Plug SI-M1504 SI-M1604 SI-M1704
240V - Aust. Plug SI-M1506 SI-M1606 SI-M1706
100V SI-M1505 SI-M1605 SI-M1705
Accessory Ordering Information
Catalog No. Description Platform Capacity • Catalog No. Description
SI-1610 100 ml Flask Clamp
SI-1611 125/150 ml Flask Clamp
SI-1612 250 ml Flask Clamp
SI-1613 500 ml Flask Clamp
SI-1614 1 l Flask Clamp
SI-1615 2 l Flask Clamp
• See platform weight capacity
80 Orville Drive,
Suite 102,
Bohemia,